CITY OF PLAQUEMINE COMMUNITY SPECIAL EVENTS

as of 01/20/2016 YEAR 2 01 6 Subject to Change
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Sunday, Jan 31 — Krewe of Comogo — Mardi Gras Night Parade

Saturday, February 6 — Mardi Gras Parade — Districts 2 & 6 — WW Harleaux /Capt TT Harris Blvds
Sunday, April 3 — St John Cemetery Tour

Saturday, April 9 — Spring Festival, Bayou Plaquemine Waterfront Park

Friday, April 15 — Children’s Gray Monkey Parade (Railroad Avenue — Downtown District)

Friday, April 15 — Iberville Chapter - Relay for Life — COPAC

Saturday, April 23 — St. Jude Open Car, Truck, Motorcycle Show (Waterfront Park)

Saturday - Sunday, April 30 and May 1 - Cub Scout Soapbox Derby Races

Music on the River — May or June (date to be announced) — Plaquemine Lock

. Saturday, May 28 —Art on the Bayou (Bayou Plaguemine Waterfront Park)

. Monday, July 4 —July 4™ Hometown Celebration — Bayou Plaquemine Waterfront Park

. Saturday, August 6 — Gospel Fest — COPAC

. Saturday, October 8 —Presentation of Evangeline - Water Ceremony — Bayou Waterfront Park
. Friday-Sunday, October 14-16 — Annual International Acadian Festival — Bayou Waterfront Park
. Sunday, October 16— Acadian Festival Parade — rolls through Plaguemine downtown district

. Saturday, October 29 — Fall Food Festival — Bayou Plaguemine Waterfront Park

. Wednesday, November 11 —Salute to Veterans Program — Veterans Memorial on Railroad Ave
. Saturday, November 12 —Art in the City Weekend (Downtown District)

. Christmas Caroling - (date to be announced) - Plaquemine Lock

. Saturday, December 17 — Holly Jolly Christmas Celebration — COPAC

. Lock Reunion — usually in the Spring — Plaguemine Lock

PUBLIC SITE LOCATIONS:

Bayou Plaquemine Waterfront Park, 57845 Foundry Street, Plaquemine, LA 70764-2403 — Telephone: 225-687-3116

C.M. “Mike” Zito Multi-Purpose Center, 61755 Bayou Road, Plaguemine, LA 70764 — Telephone: 225-659-7579

COPAC (City of Plaguemine Activity Center), 24130 Ferdinand St Plaquemine, LA 70764-3214 — Telephone: 225-687-3116
Plaquemine Depot Antique Market, 57960 Main Street, Plaquemine, LA 707674 — Telephone: 225-687-7071

Plaquemine Lock Historic Site, 57730 Main St, Plaquemine, LA 70764 — Telephone: 225-687-7158

Iberville Museum, 57735 Main Street, Plaguemine, LA 70764-2564 — Telephone: 225- 687-7197

Iberville Welcome Center — Off Interstate 10, Exit 139 — 17252 La Hwy 77, Grosse Tete, LA 70740 Telephone: 225-587-5198

Courtesy of: Plaquemine Main Street Program ¢ Office: 225-687-3116 * Website: www.plaguemine.org



